N/A
IC LATCH OCTAL TRANSP D 20-SSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SN74F2373DBRE4 pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional
electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic
components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic
components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 20-SSOP
Series: 74F
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 20-SSOP (0.209", 5.30mm Width)
Output Type: Tri-State
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: D-Type Transparent Latch
Independent Circuits: 1
Delay Time - Propagation: 7.3ns
Current - Output High, Low: 3mA, 12mA
Circuit: 8:8
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SN74F2373DBRE4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SN74F2373DW
IC LATCH OCTAL TRANSP D 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F21DRE4
IC GATE AND 2CH 4-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F2373DWR
IC LATCH OCTAL TRANSP D 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F2373DBR
IC LATCH OCTAL TRANSP D 20-SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F21NG4
IC GATE AND 2CH 4-INP 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F21DRG4
IC GATE AND 2CH 4-INP 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F2373DBRG4
IC D-TYPE LATCH SGL 3-ST 20SSOP
N/A
RFQ
SN74F2373DWE4
IC LATCH OCTAL TRANSP D 20-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F2373DWG4
IC D-TYPE LATCH SGL 3-ST 20SOIC
N/A
RFQ
SN74F21N
IC GATE AND 2CH 4-INP 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
PSAA15W-180L6
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 18V 15W
Phihong USA
RFQ
FPW-3045-EDA
AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 24W
Terasic Inc.
RFQ
SDI120-19-U-P51
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 19V 120W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
DPS240050UPS-P9P
AC/DC WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 24V
12W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
DTS240062UDC-P5/RP
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 15W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
DPS120125-P5/RN
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 15W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
FWE050048B-10A
AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER
Inventus Power
RFQ
VFK400W-Q48-S48
CONV DC-DC 48V OUT CHASISS MNT
CUI Inc.
RFQ
VHK150W-Q48-S48-DIN
DC/DC CONVERTER 48V 150W
CUI Inc.
RFQ
RACD150-12
LED DRIVER CC/CV AC/DC 9-12V 11A
Recom Power
RFQ